06/01/2022
14/01/2022
20/01/2022
22/01/2022
25/01/2022

02/02/2022
02/02/2022
09/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
25/02/2022

05/03/2022
08/03/2022
16/03/2022

Healthmatic Ltd

Steve Burton

Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting) Ltd
SSE SWALEC

RMW Electrical Services Ltd

Thomas Consulting Ltd
Healthmatic Ltd
Shropshire Council
SSE SWALEC

Total Energies Ltd
Total Energies Ltd
Steve Burton

LITE Ltd

Healthmatic Ltd
Steve Burton
S L Coldicott

JANUARY 2022
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - (December 2021)
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - (January 2022)
Street Light Maintenance (July-December 2021)
Street Light Electricity Charges (December 2021)
Christmas Lights Installation/Removal Final Invoice

FEBRUARY 2022
Surveyor Fees for Guildhall
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - (January 2022)
Library Services 2021/22
Street Light Electricity Charges (January 2022)
Guildhall Gas Charges (31 October 2021-31 January 2022)
Corn Exchange Gas Charges (31 October 2021-31 January 2022)
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - (February 2022)
New Christmas Lights (Welcome Back Fund Grant)

MARCH 2022

Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - (February 2022)
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - (March 2022)
Installation of cedar shingles at Queen Street bus shelter

GROSS
£1,195.83
£630.00
£505.02
£528.08
£2,334.56

£640.00
£1,195.83
£18,580.00
£1,366.87
£619.08
£666.69
£630.00
£5,380.00

£1,195.83
£630.00
£695.00



