		JANUARY 2022	GROSS
06/01/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - (December 2021)	£1,195.83
14/01/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - (January 2022)	£630.00
20/01/2022	Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting) Ltd	Street Light Maintenance (July-December 2021)	£505.02
22/01/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges (December 2021)	£528.08
25/01/2022	RMW Electrical Services Ltd	Christmas Lights Installation/Removal Final Invoice	£2,334.56
		FEBRUARY 2022	
02/02/2022	Thomas Consulting Ltd	Surveyor Fees for Guildhall	£640.00
02/02/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - (January 2022)	£1,195.83
09/02/2022	Shropshire Council	Library Services 2021/22	£18,580.00
22/02/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges (January 2022)	£1,366.87
22/02/2022	Total Energies Ltd	Guildhall Gas Charges (31 October 2021-31 January 2022)	£619.08
22/02/2022	Total Energies Ltd	Corn Exchange Gas Charges (31 October 2021-31 January 2022)	£666.69
22/02/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - (February 2022)	£630.00
25/02/2022	LITE Ltd	New Christmas Lights (Welcome Back Fund Grant)	£5,380.00
		MARCH 2022	
05/03/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - (February 2022)	£1,195.83
08/03/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - (March 2022)	£630.00
16/03/2022	S L Coldicott	Installation of cedar shingles at Queen Street bus shelter	£695.00